Moments
captured

W | We enjoyed getting

some crafting in
throughout the
month. There were
some gnomes that
the residents had
fun making their
own. The also
made some
amazing paintings
that were quite
beautiful!

www.farmingtonsquare-beaverton.com
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HAPPY .

Birthday

Caught in Action Residents

' L) - AN - Mary Ann B. - July 2

We are thrilled to recognize
Louisiana as our Employee of the
Month! Her passion shines through in
everything she does — from
preparing delicious snacks to dancing
and sharing joyful moments with our
residents. Outside of work, Louisiana
cherishes time spent with her family
and her beloved cats. A true plant
enthusiast, she brings life and warmth
wherever she goes. Thank you,
Louisiana, for the joy and care you
bring to our community every day!
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Like Farmington Square
Beaverton on Facebook!
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Public Events ;
Community Photos
Staff Highlights™s
Resident Features
& More!

@FARMINGTONSQUAREBEAVERTON @

LarryS. - July3

Denny C. - July?7
Mary F. - July 14
Diana F. - July 23

Staff
Maricruz C. - July9

Maria M. - July 13

Brianna S. - July 16
Whitney B. - July 24
Gina B. - July 27

Nicole C. - July 30




TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Balloon Bounce

Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Creating with Color
Firework Display

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Bean Bag Toss
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

4

Independence Day

10:00 Exercise

10:30 Snack & News
11:15 Wacky Word Games
1:00 Balloon Bounce
1:45 Trivia

2:45 Bingo/ Snack

4:00 Sing Along

6:00 Evening Movie

Exercise
Snack & News
Trivia

Bean Bag Toss
Puzzles

Bingo/ Snack
Sing Along
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Spiritual Hymns

Balloon Bounce

Trivia/ Snack

Bingo

Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Afternoon Trivia
Puzzles/ Snack
Bingo

Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Balloon Bounce

Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Bean Bag Toss
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

11

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

Exercise
Snack & News
Trivia

Bean Bag Toss
Puzzles

Bingo/ Snack
Sing Along
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Spiritual Hymns

Balloon Bounce

Trivia/ Snack

Bingo

Puzzles

Scenic Drive
Snack & News
Exercise

Balloon Bounce
Afternoon Trivia
Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Balloon Bounce

Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Bean Bag Toss
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

Exercise

Pet Therapy with
Kira & Pepper

Trivia

Bean Bag Toss

Puzzles

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Spiritual Hymns

Balloon Bounce

Trivia/ Snack

Bingo

Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Afternoon Trivia
Puzzles/ Snack
Bingo

Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Bingo

Music By Dom Franko
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Bean Bag Toss
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack

Sing Along

Evening Movie

Exercise
Snack & News
Trivia

Bean Bag Toss
Puzzles

Bingo/ Snack
Sing Along
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack

Charles Stanley Sermon
Spiritual Hymns

Balloon Bounce

Trivia/ Snack

Bingo

Puzzles

Scenic Drive
Snack & News
Exercise

Balloon Bounce
Afternoon Trivia
Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Manicures

Mini Golf

Sing Along/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Exercise

Snack & News

Wacky Word Games
Balloon Bounce

Pet Therapy with Tucker
Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Creating with Color
Evening Movie

Exercise

Snack & News
Wacky Word Games
Bean Bag Toss
Trivia

Bingo/ Snack
Creating with Color
Puzzles

FARMINGTON
SQUARE

July 2025

upcoming events

Musical Guests

7-9: Joe Szabo
3 PM, MC

7-23: Dom Franko
3 PM, AL

4th Firework Show

July 2nd 6:30 pm

We will be doing a
firework display for
the residents. If that
interests you, please
come and join in on

the fun!

Pet Therapy with
Tucker

On July 30th starting in
Assisted Care 1 pm
Memory Care 1:20 pm
Transitions 1:40 pm

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.




TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

2
10:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
6:00

Fred Meyer

Creating with Colors
Snack

Exercise

Trivia

Balloon Badminton
Root Beer Floats/ Bingo
Firework Display

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

4 Independence Day

10:00
10:30
11:15
1:00
1:30
2:15
2:45
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Balloon Toss

Card Games

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Creating with Colors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

Scenic Drive
Coffee & News
Exercise

Movie Matinee
Card Games
Bingo/ Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

9
10:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
6:00

Fred Meyer

Creating with Colors
Snack

Exercise

Trivia

Balloon Badminton

Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Puzzles

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Smith Berry Barn Trip
Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

11
10:00

10:30
11:15
1:00
1:30
2:15
2:45
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Balloon Toss

Card Games

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Creating with Colors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Movie Matinee
Card Games

Bingo/ Snack

Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

16
10:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:45
2:45
6:00

Fred Meyer

Creating with Colors
Snack

Exercise

Trivia

Balloon Badminton
Root Beer Floats/ Bingo
Puzzles

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

18
10:00

10:30
11:15
1:00
1:30
2:15
2:45
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

Creating with Colors

Pet Therapy with
Kira & Pepper

Exercise

Balloon Toss

Card Games

Bingo with Snack

Poem of the day

Evening Movie

Creating with Colors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

Scenic Drive
Coffee & News
Exercise
Resident Council
Bingo /Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Bounce

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Picnic in the Park
Card Games

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

23
10:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:30
3:00
6:00

Fred Meyer

Creating with Colors
Snack

Exercise

Trivia

Bingo

Music By Dom Franko
Puzzles

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

25
10:00

10:30
11:15
1:00
1:30
2:15
2:45
6:00

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Manicures

Trivia

Reminisce

Bingo with Snack
Puzzles

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Balloon Toss

Card Games

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Creating with Colors

Sit And Be Fit

Charles Stanley
Bible Study

Movie and Snack

Bingo

Balloon Toss

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Movie Matinee
Card Games

Bingo/ Snack

Poem of the day
Evening Movie

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Evening Movie

30
10:00

10:00
10:30
11:00

1:00 Pet Therapy with Tucker

1:45
2:45
6:00

Fred Meyer
Creating with Colors
Snack

Exercise

Trivia
Ice Cream Social/ Bingo
Puzzles

Creating with Colors
Coffee & News
Exercise

Card Games

Trivia

Bingo with Snack
Poem of the day
Balloon Toss

FARMINGTON
SQUARE

July 2025

upcoming events

Musical Guests

7-9: Joe Szabo
3 PM, MC

7-23: Dom Franko
3 PM, AL

4th Firework Show

July 2nd 6:30 pm

We will be doing a
firework display for
the residents. If that
interests you, please
come and join in on

the fun!

Pet Therapy with
Tucker

On July 30th starting in
Assisted Care 1 pm
Memory Care 1:20 pm
Transitions 1:40 pm

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.




TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Creating with Color
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

2
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
1:30
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
1on1’s

Current Events
Manicures
Scenic Drive
Bingo/ Snack
Firework Display

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Crafts

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

4 Independence Day

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair
Current Events
Trivia

Seated Stretching
Snack/ Bingo
Sorting

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Creating with color
Daily Chronicles
Puzzles

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Crafts

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Creating with Color
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

9
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
1:30
3:00

6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Exercise
Current Events
Sorting
Rick Steve’s Travel
Music by

Joe Szabo
Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Reminisce
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

11
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair
Current Events
Trivia

Seated Stretching
Snack/ Bingo
Sorting

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Creating with color
Daily Chronicles
Puzzles

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Sorting

Daily Chronicles
Puzzles

Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Creating with Color
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

16
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
1on1’s

Current Events
Manicures
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Crafts

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

18
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair
Current Events
Trivia

Seated Stretching
Snack/ Bingo
Sorting

Creating with Colors

Pet Therapy with
Kira & Pepper

Daily Chronicles

Puzzles

Exercise/ Snack

Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Crafts

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Creating with Color
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

23
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
1:30
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
1on1s

Current Events
Manicures
Scenic Drive
Bingo/ Snack
Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Reminisce
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

25
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Heavenly Hair
Current Events
Trivia

Seated Stretching
Snack/ Bingo
Sorting

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Creating with color
Daily Chronicles
Puzzles

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Beauty Hour

Daily Chronicles
Spiritual Hymns
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Sorting

Daily Chronicles
Puzzles

Exercise

Bingo/ Snack

Rick Steve’s Travel

Balloon Toss
Snack /Sing-a-long
Beautiful You
Current Events
Creating with Color
Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

1:20 Pet Therapy with Tucker

2:00
3:00
6:00

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
1on1s

Current Events

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo
Puzzles

Balloon Toss
Snack/Sing-a-long
Puzzles

Daily Chronicles
Crafts

Exercise/ Snack
Bingo

Rick Steve’s Travel

FARMINGTON
SQUARE

July 2025

upcoming events

Musical Guests

7-9: Joe Szabo
3 PM, MC

7-23: Dom Franko
3 PM, AL

4th Firework Show

July 2nd 6:30 pm

We will be doing a
firework display for
the residents. If that
interests you, please
come and join in on

the fun!

Pet Therapy with
Tucker

On July 30th starting in
Assisted Care 1 pm
Memory Care 1:20 pm
Transitions 1:40 pm

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.
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